

City of Crossville

392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0219 Version: 3 Name: Stormwater Board of Appeals

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

 File created:
 5/15/2014
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 12/9/2014
 Final action:
 12/9/2014

Title: Stormwater Board of Appeals

Sponsors: Stormwater Board of Appeals, City Clerk

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Stormwater Board of Appeals

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/9/2014	3	City Council	appointed	Pass
12/2/2014	2	Work Session	received and filed	
6/10/2014	1	City Council	re-appointed	Pass

Stormwater Board of Appeals

SUMMARY:

The Stormwater Board of Appeals requires one member from the City Council. A member of City Council needs to be appointed to the Board of Appeals. At the work session, Councilman Souza volunteered to serve in the position.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Make appointment